Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2406375

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

SUNSEEKER SHIP TO
SSC2400RSD ADDRESS:
SSF034612

WDAPF4CC7F9633712

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

FLINTM34  FLINT INTERIOR COLOR
MAPLEM34  MAPLE WOOD

34-60034 PREFERRED PACKAGE
HEATED REMOTE EXT MIRRORS, BACK UP
CAMERA W/MONITOR,GPS
NAVIGATION,DYSON CORDLESS VAC
W/WAND,SURROUND SOUND
W/SUBWOOFER,BLACK TANK FLUSH

34-1635 15K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP
34-2037 FANTASTIC FAN (IN LIVING ROOM)
34-1885 SIDE VIEW CAMERAS

34-1660 BEDROOM TV WITH DVD

34-10193 REAR STABILIZER JACKS

34-RV RVIA SEAL

34-F FREIGHT

34-F5 FUEL SURCHARGE
34-T TOLLS

1
1
1

T VA S P I T S Y

$0.00
$0.00
$2,261.00

$490.00
$210.00
$413.00
$455.00
%1,645.00
$0.00
$988.00
$192.00
$16.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$101,148.60

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$6,670.00

$107,818.60

.

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



