Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2406375

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SUNSEEKER SSC2400RSD SSF034612

WDAPF4CC7F9633712

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

FLINTM34	FLINT INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00
MAPLEM34	MAPLE WOOD	1	\$0.00
34-60034	PREFERRED PACKAGE HEATED REMOTE EXT MIRRORS, BACK UP CAMERA W/MONITOR,GPS NAVIGATION,DYSON CORDLESS VAC W/WAND,SURROUND SOUND W/SUBWOOFER,BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$2,261.00
34-1635	15K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP	1	\$490.00
34-2037	FANTASTIC FAN (IN LIVING ROOM)	1	\$210.00
34-1885	SIDE VIEW CAMERAS	1	\$413.00
34-1660	BEDROOM TV WITH DVD	1	\$455.00
34-10193	REAR STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$1,645.00
34-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
34-F	FREIGHT	1	\$988.00
34-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$192.00
34-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$101,148.60	\$6,670.00	\$107,818.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD